Agenda  
GBC Academic Standards Committee
11/8/2019

Meeting called by Mike Whitehead, Chair
	
	
Dale Griffith <dale.griffith@gbcnv.edu>
Reme Huttman <reme.huttman@gbcnv.edu>
Daniel Murphree <daniel.murphree@gbcnv.edu>
Susanne Bentley <susanne.bentley@gbcnv.edu>,Present 
Sam Leyba <sam.leyba@gbcnv.edu>,
Ashley King <ashley.king@gbcnv.edu>,
Joseph Cheung <joseph.cheung@gbcnv.edu>

Melissa Risi <melissa.risi@gbcnv.edu>,




Items:
A) Text Book Policy – Review and  vote to approve 
B) Grade Scale Language in the catalog (page 76).- Risi, Melissa 
[bookmark: _GoBack]See attached notes
C) Syllabus, Ad hoc committee/ requirements for a syllabus
Resource-Karl Stevens  https://help.suu.edu/uploads/attachments/PP636Course.pdf  
D) Public comment  
E) New business – Late enrollment 
